State of the art facilities  

Inclusive research philosophy for undergraduate students  

A supportive learning environment  

Allows a maximum of seventy (70) credit hours from a 

community college or 4-year institution towards fulfillment 

of the minimum one hundred thirty-three (133) credit hours 

required for baccalaureate completion.  

The ECE 2+2 program also features strong industry, 

government, and alumni connections and support. Student 

may apply for financial assistance.  Students may complete 

the Morgan ECE 2+2 program part time or full-time, online